

ARKANSAS SENATE
86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007
Amendment Form

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 736

"AN ACT FOR THE STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION - SUPPORT TO THE NORTH
LITTLE ROCK BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB GENERAL IMPROVEMENT APPROPRIATION."

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 736.

Amend Senate Bill No. 736 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 10, delete "THE NORTH"

AND

Page 1, line 11, delete "LITTLE ROCK"

AND

Page 1, line 11, delete "CLUB" and substitute "CLUBS"

AND

Page 1, line 17, delete "THE NORTH LITTLE"

AND

Page 1, line 18, delete "ROCK"

AND

Page 1, line 18, delete "CLUB" and substitute "CLUBS"

AND

Page 1, line 28, delete "North Little Rock Boys and Girls Club" and
substitute "Boys and Girls Clubs".



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____

By: Senator Steele

JKA/JKA - 03-20-2007 14:27

JKA077

Secretary